Klubbrace i Partille 15 maj 2024
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(4 x 2 min)

Namn

Janne Ekman
Tomas Nilsson
Mia Ekman
Lasse Torn
Kennet Hellstrém
Morgan Carlsson
Bertil Karlsson
Robert Lerbro
Krister Martinsson
Torbjorn Nystrém
Maggan Nilsson
Christer Blixt

Klubb
GO-69

GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69

GO-69

Kval

4.899 tq
5.136
5.025
5.006
5.082
5.265
5.346
5.649
5.536
5.551
5.685
5.243

Final

90.87
88.63
87.24
87.06
85.82
84.61
83.14
81.24
79.74
79.57
78.12
76.30
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